178
INDOOR TRAFFIC CONTROL
Lamba® Floor Stack Cones
Highly durable and highly visible,
providing excellent pedestrian warning.
The four-sided design has a legend on
each side, eliminating blind sides. Stacks
and stores in just one square foot of

SER3007876 2" x 8', EG Sheeting, Both Sides Each
High-Intensity grade sheeting also available. Call customer service
for price and ordering information.
TrailBlazer Plus™ Directional Barricade
A lightweight but durable option for traffic control. Rugged polyethylene is
available with either one (Type I) or two (Type II) reflective panels that
measure 8 x 24". Barricades are also available with a 12 x 24" directional
arrow. Panel comes with engineer-grade reflective sheeting (high-quality
3M™ sheeting is also available). Recessed panels help prevent sheeting from
peeling. Accommodates a flashing barricade light. Stackable for easy
storage. For use with a 28-lb base (sold separately). Meets MUTCD standards
and NCHRP-350 requirements.
Item No Description Unit
TrailBlazer Plus Panels
SER3007684 No Sheeting Each
SER3007685 Type I, Engineer-Grade Sheeting Each
SER3007686 Type I, 3M Engineer-Grade Sheeting Each
SER3007689 Type II, Engineer-Grade Sheeting Each
SER3007693 Directional Arrow, Engineer-Grade Sheeting Each
TrailBlazer Base
SER3007683 Base, 28 lbs Each
High-Intensity grade sheeting also available. Call customer service for price and ordering information.
Moveable Deluxe Delineator Post
Extremely durable flared post is 4" wide
and 42" high and has two 3" reflective
collars for high visibility. Post interlocks
with 16W x 11⁄2"H rubber octagon base
for superior stability.
Item No Description Unit
Posts
SER3007642 Orange Post with White Sheeting Each
SER3008102 White Post with Orange Sheeting Each
Bases
SER3001742 Base, 10 lbs Each
SER3006195 Base, 15 lbs Each
TrailBlazer™ Vertical Panel
A small and lightweight barricade made of
impact-resistant polyethylene. Panel is
available with engineer-grade reflective sheeting
(high-quality 3M™ sheeting also available).
Recessed panels help prevent sheeting from
peeling. Allows for the use of a flashing
barricade light. Height: 391⁄4". Attaches to a
weighted 181⁄2 x 22" Base (sold separately).
Stackable for easy storage. Meets MUTCD
standards and NCHRP-350 requirements.
Item No Description Unit
TrailBlazer Panels
SER3007676 No Sheeting Each
SER3007677 Engineer-Grade Sheeting Each
SER3007678 Engineer-Grade 3M Sheeting Each
TrailBlazer Bases
SER3007681 Base, 15 lbs Each
SER3007674 Base, 20 lbs Each
SER3007675 Base, 30 lbs Each
High-Intensity grade sheeting also available. Call customer service
for price and ordering information.
Base
Deluxe